
 FERN HILL PSA  
MEETING AGENDA - 19T H  JANUARY 2017  

 
Welcome & apologies 
 
Review & approval of minutes meeting on 17th November 
 
Review of events 
 

- Children in Need, Fri 18th Nov - £1,129.82 raised 
- Christmas Fair, Fri 9th Dec - £3,640.83 profit 

o Yr 6 contribution 
 
Events coming up this term 
 

- Coffee Morning, Fri 27th Jan 
- Cinema Night, KS2 Fri 3rd Feb,  
- Quiz Night, Fri 24th Feb 
- Bounce for Books, Fri 3rd Mar 

 
Summer Term events 
 

- Coffee Morning, Fri 23rd April 
- Sports Day café, Thurs 25th May 
- End of year Social, Fri 7th July 
- Dads Breakfast, Fri 14th July 

 
Summer Fair, 24th June 
 

- Committee 
- Theme 
- Tombola collection mufti day, 16th June 

 
Fundraising & Spend 
 

- Decision on major spend for 2016/17 
o Playground benches 
o Sound equipment for Large Hall 
o PA system for outside 

 



 
Cake Sales 
 

- £1,292.20 raised so far from Yrs 6-Reception 
- Healthy options   

 
AOB 
 

- Update from Class Rep Co-ordinators 
o Next meeting/Parent Forum Thurs 26th Jan 

- Easyfundraising 
- Cashless payments 

 
 
Next Meeting – Thursday 9th March, 7.30 pm 
 
Further 2017 Meeting dates: 
 
Thursday 11th May 

Thursday 13th July (AGM) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


